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RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared : 10
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(B.Sc. in Dialysis Technology)

Roll No Name

37941

37942

37943

37944

37945

37946

37947

37948

37949

37950

ANSULI BASUMATARY

MASTUFA AHMED

LASKAR

MURTAJA HASSAN

CHOUDHURY

MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN

NURUL AMIN

PRARTHANA CHETIA

REKIBUL HAQUE

SABBIR ALAM

SHARMEE ROY

UDDIPONA BORAH

Passed : 10

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

08 August 2025

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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