

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

(B.Sc. in Dialysis Technology)

Appeared: 10 Passed: 10

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37941	ANSULI BASUMATARY	Pass	
2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37942	MASTUFA AHMED LASKAR	Pass	
3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37943	MURTAJA HASSAN CHOUDHURY	Pass	•
4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37944	MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN	Pass	
5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37945	NURUL AMIN	Pass	•
6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37946	PRARTHANA CHETIA	Pass	
7	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37947	REKIBUL HAQUE	Pass	•
8	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37948	SABBIR ALAM	Pass	
9	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37949	SHARMEE ROY	Pass	•
10	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	37950	UDDIPONA BORAH	Pass	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences